Cable Management
2 | nVent.com/HOFFMAN
Table of Contents
Cable Glands ........................................................................................................................4
Plastic Cable Glands, CPG ...................................................................................................4
Simple Protection Cable Entry, CES ....................................................................................5
Double Protection Cable Entry, CED ....................................................................................6

CONNECTED CABLE ENTRY GROMMETS, CCFG
CCFGS
CCFGL
Cable Management
Cable Entry Systems
16 | nVent.com/HOFFMAN
Connected cable entry grommet large, CCFGL
Item no. Description H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
Cable
diameter,
max. (mm)
Cable
diameter,
min. (mm)
CCFGL14 Grommet large 14-15 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 15 14
CCFGL15 Grommet large 15-16 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 16 15
CCFGL16 Grommet large 16-17 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 17 16
CCFGL17 Grommet large 17-18 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 18 17
CCFGL18 Grommet large 18-19 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 19 18
CCFGL19 Grommet large 19-20 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 20 19
CCFGL20 Grommet large 20-21 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 21 20
CCFGL21 Grommet large 21-22 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 22 21
CCFGL22 Grommet large 22-23 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 23 22
CCFGL23 Grommet large 23-24 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 24 23
CCFGL24 Grommet large 24-25 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 25 24
CCFGL25 Grommet large 25-26 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 26 25
CCFGL26 Grommet large 26-27 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 27 26
CCFGL27 Grommet large 27-28 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 28 27
CCFGL28 Grommet large 28-29 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 29 28
CCFGL29 Grommet large 29-30 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 30 29
CCFGL30 Grommet large 30-31 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 31 30
CCFGL31 Grommet large 31-32 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 32 31
CCFGL32 Grommet large 32-33 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 33 32
CCFGL33 Grommet large 33-34 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 34 33
CCFGL34 Grommet large 34-35 mm 42.8 42.8 17.7 35 34
Connected cable entry grommet small, CCFGS
Item no. Description H (mm) W (mm) D (mm)
Cable
diameter,
max. (mm)
Cable
diameter,
min. (mm)
CCFGS015 Grommet small 1,5-2 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 2 1
CCFGS2 Grommet small 2-3 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 3 2
CCFGS3 Grommet small 3-4 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 4 3
CCFGS4 Grommet small 4-5 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 5 4
CCFGS5 Grommet small 5-6 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 6 5
CCFGS6 Grommet small 6-7 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 7 6
CCFGS7 Grommet small 7-8 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 8 7
CCFGS8 Grommet small 8-9 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 9 8
CCFGS9 Grommet small 9-10 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 10 9
CCFGS10 Grommet small 10-11 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 11 10
CCFGS11 Grommet small 11-12 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 12 11
CCFGS12 Grommet small 12-13 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 13 12
CCFGS13 Grommet small 13-14 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 14 13
CCFGS14 Grommet small 14-15 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 15 14
CCFGS15 Grommet small 15-16 mm 20.3 20.3 17.7 16 15
Cable Management
Cable Entry Systems
nVent.com/HOFFMAN | 17